$79,000 - 159, 99 Arbour Lake Road Nw, Calgary

MLS® #A2113679

$79,000

2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 896 sqft
Mobile on 0.00 Acres

Arbour Lake, Calgary, Alberta

Mobile Home in the Watergrove Mobile Home
Park. Home is in need of some renos but is
very livable. Management has stated that this
Mobile Home must have new siding. on upon
possession . 2 bedrooms, Large, Kitchen and
Living Room, Laundry Room, 1 Bathroom

Built in 1972

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price

Sold Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
Province

A2113679
$79,000
$68,500

2

1.00

1

896

0.00

1972
Mobile
Mobile
Single Wide Mobile Home
Sold

159, 99 Arbour Lake Road N\'Wﬁ

Arbour Lake s
Calgary 7 5
Calgary o

Alberta



Postal Code T3G4E4

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Asphalt, Driveway, Parking Pad
Interior

Interior Features  Ceiling Fan(s), No Animal Home, No Smoking Home

Appliances Dryer, Electric Range, Electric Water Heater, Freezer, Microwave,
Refrigerator

Heating Forced Air

Cooling None

Exterior

Roof Metal

Construction Metal Siding

Additional Information

Date Listed March 9th, 2024
Date Sold March 22nd, 2024
Days on Market 13

HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details
Listing Office Stonemere Real Estate Solutions

Data is supplied by Pillar 94,¢ MLSA® System. Pillar 94,¢ is the owner of the copyright in its MLSA® System. Data is
deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by Pillar 93,¢. The trademarks MLSA®, Multiple Listing ServiceA® and
the associated logos are owned by The Canadian Real Estate Association (CREA) and identify the quality of services
provided by real estate professionals who are members of CREA. Used under license.



